
Northern Tier Healthcare Coalition: Cameron, Clarion, 
Clearfield, Crawford, Elk, Erie, Forest, Jefferson, McKean, 
Venango, Warren
Contact: Matthew Linse, Regional Manager
mlinse@haponline.org
24-Hr: (717) 561-5254
Regional website:  https://nwhcc.groupsite.com

Healthcare Coalition of 
Southwestern Pennsylvania:  
Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, 
Butler, Cambria, Fayette, Greene, 
Indiana, Lawrence, Mercer, 
Somerset, Washington, 
Westmoreland
Contact:
Jason P. Brown, CHEP
Deputy Director
jbrown@haponline.org
24-Hr: (717) 561-5252
Regional website: 
https://hcswpa.groupsite.com

Keystone Healthcare Coalition: Adams, Bedford, Blair, 
Centre, Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin, Fulton, Huntingdon, 
Juniata, Lancaster, Lebanon, Mifflin, Perry, Snyder, York
Contact: Scott Mickalonis, CEM, Regional Manager
smickalonis@haponline.org
24-Hr: (717) 561-5255
Regional website: https://khcc.groupsite.com

Southeastern Pennsylvania Healthcare 
Coalition: Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery, 
Philadelphia
Contact: Brian Barth, RN, PHRN, CHEP
Regional Manager
bbarth@haponline.org
24-Hr: (717) 561-5251
Regional website: http://sehcc.groupsite.com 

North Central Healthcare Coalition:  
Bradford, Clinton, Lycoming, Potter, 
Sullivan, Tioga, Union
Contact: Christopher Chamberlain, MS, 
RN, PHRN, CHEP, Regional Manager
cchamberlain@haponline.org
24-Hr: (717) 561-5250
Regional Website: 
https://nchcc.groupsite.com

East Central Healthcare Coalition: 
Berks, Columbia, Luzerne, Montour, 
Northumberland, Schuylkill, Wyoming
Contact: Christopher Chamberlain, 
MS, RN, PHRN, CHEP, Regional Manager
cchamberlain@haponline.org
24-Hr: (717) 561-5250
Regional Website: 
https://echcc.groupsite.com

North East Healthcare 
Coalition: Carbon, Lackawanna, 
Lehigh, Monroe, Northampton, 
Pike, Susquehanna, Wayne
Contact: Jason Tomashunas, 
CHEP, Regional Manager
jasont@haponline.org
24-Hr: (717) 561-5257
Regional website: 
http://nehcc.groupsite.com

Pennsylvania’s Regional Healthcare Coalitions
Hospitals with information requests or who need support from HAP's emergency management team, please call 

(717) 561-5258 (24-Hr) or email inquiries to: hapem@haponline.org

Please visit the regional website listed below for your county for additional information about regional meetings and other resources. 
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